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Champlain Valley Exposition
2025 Events
Updated: December 18. 2024

Event
4-H Horse Camp
Vermont Soccer AGM
Mt. Sinai Bingo
Yankee Sportsman Classic
Winter Renaissance Faire
Mt. Sinai Bingo
WOKO Gigantic Indoor Flea Market
Home Show
Winter RV Show
Vermont Flower Show
WOKO Gigantic Indoor Flea Market
Lamoille Valley Fish and Game Club Show
Junior Iron Chef
Mt. Sinai Bingo
Spring Market
City of Essex Junction Elections
WOKO Gigantic Indoor Flea Market
4-H Tack Sale
UVM Job Fair
Sci-Fi & Fantasy Expo
Performance Food Show
Vermont Cannabis Convention
VT High School Barrel Racing
Mt. Sinai Bingo
Champlain College Commencement
University of Vermont Commencement
Lil' Vermonters Spring Consignment Sale
FMCA Green Mountain Chapter Camping Rally
Green Mountain Roller Derby Bout
Memorial Day Parade
Girls on the Run 5K
VT High School Barrel Racing
Mt. Sinai Bingo
Higher Ground Concert: Mt. Joy
Relay for Life
Vermont Rennasiance Faire

Start Date
1/3/2025
1/4/2025
1/12/2025
1/17/2025
2/1/2025
2/9/2025
2/16/2025
2/21/2025
2/28/2025
3/7/2025
3/16/2025
3/22/2025
3/29/2025
3/30/2025
4/5/2025
4/8/2025
4/13/2025
4/17/2025
4/23/2025
4/26/2025
4/29/2025
5/2/2025
5/4/2025
5/4/2025
5/10/2025
5/16/2025
5/23/2025
5/23/2025
5/24/2025
5/24/2025
5/31/2025
6/8/2025
6/8/2025
6/10/2025
6/13/2025
6/21/2025

End Date
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/12/2025
1/19/2025
2/2/2025
2/9/2025
2/16/2025
2/23/2025
3/2/2025
3/9/2025
3/16/2025
3/23/2025
3/29/2025
3/30/2025
4/6/2025
4/8/2025
4/13/2025
4/19/2025
4/23/2025
4/27/2025
4/29/2025
5/3/2025
5/4/2025
5/4/2025
5/10/2025
5/18/2025
5/25/2025
5/27/2025
5/24/2025
5/24/2025
5/31/2025
6/8/2025
6/8/2025
6/10/2025
6/14/2025
6/22/2025

Status
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed



Cub Scout Day Camp

4-H Horse Show

National Ayrshire Convention
Essex Junction Parks and Rec 4th of July
Mt. Sinai Bingo

VT High School Barrel Racing

4-H State Horse Show

Vermont's Odd and Unusual Expo
Coming Together

Burlington Gem and Mineral Show
Wolfsgart Car Show

VT High School Barrel Racing

Mt. Sinai Bingo

Higher Ground Concert: TBD
Psychic Expo

Champlain Valley Fair

Fall RV Show

VT High School Barrel Racing
National Street Rod Association Car Show
BrickUniverse Lego Expo

Mt. Sinai Bingo

VT High School Barrel Racing

Lil Vermonters Consignment Sale
Green Mountain Roller Derby Bout
Lund Family Picnic

WOKO Gigantic Indoor Flea Market
VT High School Barrel Racing

FMCA Northeast Regional RV Rally
Fall Craft & Antique Show

Jurassic Quest

American Dairy XPO

Steampunk Expo

WOKO Gigantic Indoor Flea Market
Mt. Sinai Bingo

Holiday Market

WOKO Gigantic Indoor Flea Market
Jay's Christmas Party

Mt Sinai Bingo

6/23/2025
6/27/2025
6/30/2025
7/4/2025
7/6/2025
7/6/2025
7/11/2025
7/11/2025
7/17/2025
7/19/2025
7/24/2025
8/3/2025
8/3/2025
8/7/2025
8/9/2025
8/22/2025
9/5/2025
9/7/2025
9/12/2025
9/19/2025
9/21/2025
9/21/2025
9/26/2025
9/27/2025
9/28/2025
10/5/2025
10/5/2025
10/7/2025
10/17/2025
10/24/2025
11/6/2025
11/8/2025
11/16/2025
11/23/2025
12/6/2025
12/14/2025
12/19/2025
12/28/2025

6/27/2025
6/29/2025
7/7/2025
7/4/2025
7/6/2025
7/6/2025
7/13/2025
7/13/2025
7/17/2025
7/20/2025
7/27/2025
8/3/2025
8/3/2025
8/7/2025
8/10/2025
8/31/2025
9/7/2025
9/7/2025
9/13/2025
9/21/2025
9/21/2025
9/21/2025
9/28/2025
9/27/2025
9/28/2025
10/5/2025
10/5/2025
10/12/2025
10/19/2025
10/26/2025
11/7/2025
11/9/2025
11/16/2025
11/23/2025
12/7/2025
12/14/2025
12/20/2025
12/28/2025

*Highlighted shows indicate events that will be occuring but dates are still being finalized.

Weekly Events
Green Mountain Roller Derby Practice
Ronald McDonald Bingo

Once to twice a week beginning January 7th
Most Tuesdays beginning January 7th

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed



