

Champlain Valley Exposition

2025 Events

Updated: December 18. 2024

Event	Start Date	End Date	Status
4-H Horse Camp	1/3/2025	1/4/2025	Confirmed
Vermont Soccer AGM	1/4/2025	1/4/2025	Confirmed
Mt. Sinai Bingo	1/12/2025	1/12/2025	Confirmed
Yankee Sportsman Classic	1/17/2025	1/19/2025	Confirmed
Winter Renaissance Faire	2/1/2025	2/2/2025	Confirmed
Mt. Sinai Bingo	2/9/2025	2/9/2025	Confirmed
WOKO Gigantic Indoor Flea Market	2/16/2025	2/16/2025	Confirmed
Home Show	2/21/2025	2/23/2025	Confirmed
Winter RV Show	2/28/2025	3/2/2025	Confirmed
Vermont Flower Show	3/7/2025	3/9/2025	Confirmed
WOKO Gigantic Indoor Flea Market	3/16/2025	3/16/2025	Confirmed
Lamoille Valley Fish and Game Club Show	3/22/2025	3/23/2025	Confirmed
Junior Iron Chef	3/29/2025	3/29/2025	Confirmed
Mt. Sinai Bingo	3/30/2025	3/30/2025	Confirmed
Spring Market	4/5/2025	4/6/2025	Confirmed
City of Essex Junction Elections	4/8/2025	4/8/2025	Confirmed
WOKO Gigantic Indoor Flea Market	4/13/2025	4/13/2025	Confirmed
4-H Tack Sale	4/17/2025	4/19/2025	Confirmed
UVM Job Fair	4/23/2025	4/23/2025	Confirmed
Sci-Fi & Fantasy Expo	4/26/2025	4/27/2025	Confirmed
Performance Food Show	4/29/2025	4/29/2025	Confirmed
Vermont Cannabis Convention	5/2/2025	5/3/2025	Confirmed
VT High School Barrel Racing	5/4/2025	5/4/2025	Confirmed
Mt. Sinai Bingo	5/4/2025	5/4/2025	Confirmed
Champlain College Commencement	5/10/2025	5/10/2025	Confirmed
University of Vermont Commencement	5/16/2025	5/18/2025	Confirmed
Lil' Vermonters Spring Consignment Sale	5/23/2025	5/25/2025	Confirmed
FMCA Green Mountain Chapter Camping Rally	5/23/2025	5/27/2025	Confirmed
Green Mountain Roller Derby Bout	5/24/2025	5/24/2025	
Memorial Day Parade	5/24/2025	5/24/2025	Confirmed
Girls on the Run 5K	5/31/2025	5/31/2025	Confirmed
VT High School Barrel Racing	6/8/2025	6/8/2025	Confirmed
Mt. Sinai Bingo	6/8/2025	6/8/2025	Confirmed
Higher Ground Concert: Mt. Joy	6/10/2025	6/10/2025	Confirmed
Relay for Life	6/13/2025	6/14/2025	Confirmed
Vermont Rennasiance Faire	6/21/2025	6/22/2025	Confirmed

Cub Scout Day Camp	6/23/2025	6/27/2025	Confirmed
4-H Horse Show	6/27/2025	6/29/2025	Confirmed
National Ayrshire Convention	6/30/2025	 7/7/2025	Confirmed
Essex Junction Parks and Rec 4th of July	 7/4/2025	7/4/2025	Confirmed
Mt. Sinai Bingo	7/6/2025	7/6/2025	Confirmed
VT High School Barrel Racing	7/6/2025	7/6/2025	Confirmed
4-H State Horse Show	7/11/2025	7/13/2025	Confirmed
Vermont's Odd and Unusual Expo	7/11/2025	7/13/2025	Confirmed
Coming Together	7/17/2025	7/17/2025	Confirmed
Burlington Gem and Mineral Show	7/19/2025	7/20/2025	Confirmed
Wolfsgart Car Show	7/24/2025	7/27/2025	Confirmed
VT High School Barrel Racing	8/3/2025	8/3/2025	Confirmed
Mt. Sinai Bingo	8/3/2025	8/3/2025	Confirmed
Higher Ground Concert: TBD	8/7/2025	8/7/2025	Confirmed
Psychic Expo	8/9/2025	8/10/2025	Confirmed
Champlain Valley Fair	8/22/2025	8/31/2025	Confirmed
Fall RV Show	9/5/2025	9/7/2025	Confirmed
VT High School Barrel Racing	9/7/2025	9/7/2025	Confirmed
National Street Rod Association Car Show	9/12/2025	9/13/2025	Confirmed
BrickUniverse Lego Expo	9/19/2025	9/21/2025	Confirmed
Mt. Sinai Bingo	9/21/2025	9/21/2025	Confirmed
VT High School Barrel Racing	9/21/2025	9/21/2025	Confirmed
Lil Vermonters Consignment Sale	9/26/2025	9/28/2025	Confirmed
Green Mountain Roller Derby Bout	9/27/2025	9/27/2025	Confirmed
Lund Family Picnic	9/28/2025	9/28/2025	Confirmed
WOKO Gigantic Indoor Flea Market	10/5/2025	10/5/2025	Confirmed
VT High School Barrel Racing	10/5/2025	10/5/2025	Confirmed
FMCA Northeast Regional RV Rally	10/7/2025	10/12/2025	Confirmed
Fall Craft & Antique Show	10/17/2025	10/19/2025	Confirmed
Jurassic Quest	10/24/2025	10/26/2025	
American Dairy XPO	11/6/2025	11/7/2025	Confirmed
Steampunk Expo	11/8/2025	11/9/2025	Confirmed
WOKO Gigantic Indoor Flea Market	11/16/2025	11/16/2025	Confirmed
Mt. Sinai Bingo	11/23/2025	11/23/2025	Confirmed
Holiday Market	12/6/2025	12/7/2025	Confirmed
WOKO Gigantic Indoor Flea Market	12/14/2025	12/14/2025	Confirmed
Jay's Christmas Party	12/19/2025	12/20/2025	Confirmed
Mt Sinai Bingo	12/28/2025	12/28/2025	Confirmed

^{*}Highlighted shows indicate events that will be occuring but dates are still being finalized.

Weekly Events

Green Mountain Roller Derby Practice Ronald McDonald Bingo Once to twice a week beginning January 7th Most Tuesdays beginning January 7th